Lewis B. Burleson, Inc.
PO Box 2479
Midland, Texas 79702

Santa Rita #24

Lea County, New Mexico
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V204 ¥+ l6SE/E
Wp-025- 30AT

0.44 1.10 1.10
0.88 1.52 2.62
219 10.81 13.43
1.75 8.70 22.12
350 1747 39.59
3.06 3.86 43.45
394 957 53.02
2.19 2.01 55.03
3.06 481 59.84
2.63 572 65.56
2.63 12.97 78.53
0.88 1.79 80.32
1.31 1.80 82.12
0.44 2.05 84.17
0.44 2.16 86.33
0.88 433 90.66
0.88 2.70 93.37
1.31 6.12 99.48
1.31 6.16 105.64
0.88 437 110.01
0.88 3.85 113.86
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Michael Roghair -ﬁﬂ Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the A CS&:L day of
MM 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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TAMME HUGGINS
T v COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21,2008

Notary Public




